2011-2012 Reavis Varsity Girls Basketball Results

Date
11/15/11
11/17/11
11/18/11
11/19/11
11/29/11
12/1/11
12/6/11
12/8/11
12/12/11
12/15/11
12/27/11
12/28/11
12/29/11
12/30/11
1/5/12
1/10/12
1/13/12
1/17/12
1/20/12
1/24/12
1/27/12
1/31/12
2/2/12
2/7/12
2/9/12
2/13/12

Time
7:00PM
6:00PM
4:30PM
10:00AM
7:00PM
7:00PM
6:30PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
6:30PM
5:00PM
6:30PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
5:45PM
5:30PM
7:00PM
6:30PM
7:00PM
7:15PM
7:30PM

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

D ® ® ® ®

®D B

VS.

@

Opponent
Kennedy
Richards Invite - Richards

Richards Invite - Eisenhower

Richards Invite - Evergreen Park

Manteno

. Hillcrest

Bremen

. T.F. South

. Queen Of Peace

T.F. North
RB Invite - Argo

RB Invite - Riverside-Brookfield

RB Invite - Lane Tech
RB Invite - McHenry

. Tinley Park

. Lemont Township

Oak Forest

Shepard

Argo

Chicago Agricultural Science

Oak Lawn

. Eisenhower

Evergreen Park
Romeoville
Richards

St. Ignatius Regional - Fenwick

Overall Record: 6-20
Conference Record: 2-10

Score

58-5W
29 -46 L
32-43L
34 -41L
41-31W
29 -82 L
36-23W
31-43L
46 -31W
38-69 L
20-29 L
29-49 L
38-35W
45-59 L
41-59 L
29-46 L
39-52L
51-57L
44 - 43 W
34-37 L
45-60 L
27 -48 L
42 -50 L
29-63L
26 -55 L
38-85L


http://www.highschoolsports.net/team/IL60638108895/Basketball/Varsity/Girls/
http://www.highschoolsports.net/team/IL6045369044/Basketball/Varsity/Girls/
http://www.highschoolsports.net/team/IL6047811446/Basketball/Varsity/Girls/
http://www.highschoolsports.net/team/IL6044511422/Basketball/Varsity/Girls/
http://www.highschoolsports.net/team/IL6043811417/Basketball/Varsity/Girls/
http://www.highschoolsports.net/team/IL6045911431/Basketball/Varsity/Girls/
http://www.highschoolsports.net/team/IL6040911399/Basketball/Varsity/Girls/
http://www.highschoolsports.net/team/Basketball/Varsity/Girls/
http://www.highschoolsports.net/team/Basketball/Varsity/Girls/
http://www.highschoolsports.net/team/Basketball/Varsity/Girls/
http://www.highschoolsports.net/team/Basketball/Varsity/Girls/
http://www.highschoolsports.net/team/IL6047711444/Basketball/Varsity/Girls/
http://www.highschoolsports.net/team/IL6043911418/Basketball/Varsity/Girls/
http://www.highschoolsports.net/team/IL6045211428/Basketball/Varsity/Girls/
http://www.highschoolsports.net/team/IL6046311437/Basketball/Varsity/Girls/
http://www.highschoolsports.net/team/IL6050111448/Basketball/Varsity/Girls/
http://www.highschoolsports.net/team/IL60655111131/Basketball/Varsity/Girls/
http://www.highschoolsports.net/team/IL6045311430/Basketball/Varsity/Girls/
http://www.highschoolsports.net/team/IL6040672435/Basketball/Varsity/Girls/
http://www.highschoolsports.net/team/IL6080511584/Basketball/Varsity/Girls/
http://www.highschoolsports.net/team/IL6044611423/Basketball/Varsity/Girls/
http://www.highschoolsports.net/team/IL6045369044/Basketball/Varsity/Girls/
http://www.highschoolsports.net/team/Basketball/Varsity/Girls/

