2011-2012 Reavis Varsity Girls Basketball Results

Date	Time		Opponent	Score
11/15/11	7:00PM	VS.	Kennedy	58 - 5 W
11/17/11	6:00PM	VS.	Richards Invite - Richards	29 - 46 L
11/18/11	4:30PM	VS.	Richards Invite - Eisenhower	32 - 43 L
11/19/11	10:00AM	VS.	Richards Invite – Evergreen Park	34 - 41 L
11/29/11	7:00PM	@	Manteno	41 - 31 W
12/1/11	7:00PM	VS.	Hillcrest	29 - 82 L
12/6/11	6:30PM	@	Bremen	36 - 23 W
12/8/11	7:00PM	VS.	T.F. South	31 - 43 L
12/12/11	7:00PM	VS.	Queen Of Peace	46 - 31 W
12/15/11	6:30PM	@	T.F. North	38 - 69 L
12/27/11	5:00PM	@	RB Invite – Argo	20 - 29 L
12/28/11	6:30PM	@	RB Invite – Riverside-Brookfield	29 - 49 L
12/29/11	5:00PM	@	RB Invite – Lane Tech	38 - 35 W
12/30/11	5:00PM	@	RB Invite - McHenry	45 - 59 L
1/5/12	7:00PM	VS.	Tinley Park	41 - 59 L
1/10/12	7:00PM	VS.	Lemont Township	29 - 46 L
1/13/12	7:00PM	@	Oak Forest	39 - 52 L
1/17/12	7:00PM	@	Shepard	51 - 57 L
1/20/12	7:00PM	@	Argo	44 - 43 W
1/24/12	5:45PM	@	Chicago Agricultural Science	34 - 37 L
1/27/12	5:30PM	@	Oak Lawn	45 - 60 L
1/31/12	7:00PM	VS.	Eisenhower	27 - 48 L
2/2/12	6:30PM	@	Evergreen Park	42 - 50 L
2/7/12	7:00PM	@	Romeoville	29 - 63 L
2/9/12	7:15PM	VS.	Richards	26 – 55 L
2/13/12	7:30PM	@	St. Ignatius Regional - Fenwick	38 - 85 L

Overall Record: 6-20 Conference Record: 2-10